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4G mobile data connectivity

Easy replaceable battery

emporia emergency call
function

Simple is the new smart.

emporiaSIMPLICITY-LTE

Simple & secure telephony with LTE.

4G mobile data connectivity

Easy replaceable battery

Two battery covers (one with an emergency button and one without it)
emporia emergency call function

Three speed-dial keys

IP54 splash resistance
Extra-large illuminated and raised keys with a defined pressure point

HAC: compatible with M4/T4 hearing aids



Screen size

Battery

Maximum standby
time

Maximum talk time
2G/GSM
3G/WCDMA
4G/FDD LTE

SIM card type
Bluetooth
Headphone port
USB-C

SAR value head
SAR value body
RAM

ROM

Weight

Height

Length

Width

Device guarantee

Battery guarantee

Box content

4G mobile phone

2.0 QCIF (176%*220) " (5.08
cm)

1,200 mAh

200 h

480 min

900/1800 MHz

900/2100 MHz

FDD B1,B3,B7,B8,B20 MHz
Single Nano SIM

5.0

3,5 mm

0.90 W/kg (109)
1.44 W/kg (109)
64 MB

128 MB

90 g

12.6 mm

125.3 mm

57.6 mm

2 years

6 months

Subject to change without notice 04/2022

1x Li-lon Battery
1x Charging Cradle
1x Headset

Extra battery cover without an emergency
button

Guarantee card

Manual



